Product Brief
Radxa Computer
Radxa CM3S
A Feature Rich Embedded System-on-Module
Revision 1.7
2023-08-21
Radxa CM3S
Contents

Wireless RAM eMMC Model
Yes
1G
N/A RM117‑D1E0W3
8G RM117‑D1E8W3
16G RM117‑D1E16W3
32G RM117‑D1E32W3
2G
N/A RM117‑D2E0W3
8G RM117‑D2E8W3
16G RM117‑D2E16W3
32G RM117‑D2E32W3
4G
N/A RM117‑D4E0W3
8G RM117‑D4E8W3
16G RM117‑D4E16W3
32G RM117‑D4E32W3
64G RM117‑D4E64W3
128G RM117‑D4E128W3
8G
N/A RM117‑D8E0W3
8G RM117‑D8E8W3
16G RM117‑D8E16W3
32G RM117‑D8E32W3
64G RM117‑D8E64W3
128G RM117‑D8E128W3
Radxa Computer (Shenzhen) Co., Ltd. 7
Radxa CM3S
Wireless RAM eMMC Model
No
1G
N/A RM117‑D1E0W0
8G RM117‑D1E8W0
16G RM117‑D1E16W0
32G RM117‑D1E32W0
2G
N/A RM117‑D2E0W0
8G RM117‑D2E8W0
16G RM117‑D2E16W0
32G RM117‑D2E32W0
4G
N/A RM117‑D4E0W0
8G RM117‑D4E8W0
16G RM117‑D4E16W0
32G RM117‑D4E32W0
64G RM117‑D4E64W0
128G RM117‑D4E128W0
8G
N/A RM117‑D8E0W0
8G RM117‑D8E8W0
16G RM117‑D8E16W0
32G RM117‑D8E32W0
64G RM117‑D8E64W0
128G RM117‑D8E128W0
7 Support
For support please see the hardware documentation section of the RadxaWiki website and
post questions to the Radxa forum.
Radxa Computer (Shenzhen) Co., Ltd. 8